
LOT 52
BLACKROCK COVE PHASE ONE OR 2695

AMH DEVELOPMENT LLC
23975 PARK SORRENTO SUITE 300
CALABASAS, CA 91302

45-3N-28-0500-0052-0000

0000 VACANT
04

4100.00

96659 BLACKROCK COVE WAY, YULEE

03/01/2024 DC 0.00 60,827 0 0 60,827

STANDARD
4

0
0

60,827
60,827

0
60,827

0
60,827
60,827

0

60,827

2768/1203 2/18/2025 SW Q V 05 4,712,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VPAMH BLACKROCK COVE 

AMH DEVELOPMENT LLC

2025
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0

1 000100 C RES 0 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 60,827.00 60,827.00 60,827


